
GCS Magnet Academy Application Round Schedule
For Academic Year 2024-25 Admissions

Magnet applications will be available via GCS Parent Backpack during the application rounds listed below.
Paper-based applications are available by request. Please visit the GCS Magnet Website for application
directions and the Magnet Academy FAQs for information about how applications are scored and processed.

Round ROUND OPENS
(8:00 a.m.)

ROUND CLOSES
(4:00 p.m.)

NOTIFY PARENTS
(4:00 p.M.)

RESPONSE DEADLINE
(4:00 P.M)

1 November 13, 2023 December 1. 2023 December 8, 2023 December 15, 2023

2 December 18, 2023* January 19, 2024* January 26, 2024 February 2, 2024

3 February 5, 2024 March 4, 2024 March 8, 2024 March 14, 2024

4 March 25, 2024 May 3, 2024 May 7, 2024 May 14, 2024

5 May 15, 2024 June 20, 2024 June 25, 2024 June 27, 2024

6 July 1, 2024 July 29, 2024 August 2, 2024 August 5, 2024
*Please note that applications and questions submitted during the December 18-January 2 Winter Break will be addressed
beginning January 3, 2024 when school resumes.

Magnet Academy NAME Coordinator Email
Elementary – K5, 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th
Blythe Academy of Languages Betsy Shouse bshouse@greenville.k12.sc.us

East North Street Academy of Mathematics and Science Jennifer Brown jbrown@greenville.k12.sc.us

Stone Academy of Communication Arts Cathy Dodson cdodson@greenville.k12.sc.us

Middle – 6th, 7th, 8th

Beck Academy of International Relations and Public Service Kristin Medlin klmedlin@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenville Middle Academy of Global and Traditional Studies Susan Simpson ssimpson@greenville.k12.sc.us

Hughes Academy of Science and Technology Marsha Patry mpatry@greenville.k12.sc.us

League Academy of Communication Arts Graham McBride gwmcbride@greenville.k12.sc.us

High – 9th, 10th, 11th , 12th
Carolina Academy of Engineering and Health Professions Regina Duck rduck@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenville Senior High Academy of Law, Finance, and Business Kathryn Rowan krowan@greenville.k12.sc.us

JL Mann Academy of Mathematics, Science, and Technology Brett Buzzell brbuzzell@greenville.k12.sc.us

Southside High International Baccalaureate Diploma Program Dr. Julie McGaha jmmcgaha@greenville.k12.sc.us

https://www.greenville.k12.sc.us/Parents/main.asp?titleid=magnet
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